SYLVANIA

0022845 Hi-Pin G9 ECO 42W 240V Clear

Product selected: Hi-Pin G9 ECO 42W 240V Clear

Product Attributes
Item description

Ordering Code

EAN Code

Bulb shape

Bulb finish / Light colour
Nominal wattage (W)

Rated wattage at 50 Hz (W)
Equivalent Inc. Lamp power (W)
Lamp power factor

Cap

Dimmable

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal average life (h)

Rated lamp life (h)

Bulb finish / Light colour

Colour temperature (K)

Nominal luminous flux at 25°C (Im)
Rated luminous flux at 25°C (Im)
Lumen maintenance at end nom. Life (%)
Diameter D [mm]

Mercury content per lamp [mg]
Starting time (sec)

Warm-up time to 60% of full light

No. Of switching cylcles before
premature failures

Optimal operating conditions
Packing Quantity

Fixture rating

Hi-Pin G9 ECO 42W 240V Clear

0022845
5410288228457
Capsule
Clear

42

42

1

G9

Yes

240
2000
2000
Clear
2800
630

630

80

14

0,0

0.01
Instant full light
> 8000 x

25°C
100

Product Image
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